
Williamsburgh Primary School & Nursery 

Diary Dates – December 2017 
Dear Parents and Carers, 

Diary dates for December are noted below. I hope this is helpful. 

Kind regards 

 

Nova Scott 
Head Teacher 
 

Friday 1st December Library colleagues visiting P1 classes 
2-3pm – Nursery & P1 parents invited in for a 
Book, A Biscuit and a Boogie! 

Monday 4th December I am Me Bus for P2a, P3a, P4a, P1a and P1b 
Christmas singalong with singing group – 7pm.  
Limited tickets still available from office. 

Tuesday 5th December I am Me Bus for P2b, P3b, P4b, P3/2 and P1c 
Singing group to sing at Kelburn Court 
Parent Council meeting – 7pm in staffroom 

Thursday 7th December Christmas lunch menu in dining hall 
Nativity performances 
P1 Christmas craft club 3pm – 4pm 

Friday 8th December Interim report cards to parents today 
Monday 11th – Friday 15th December  Mrs Scott at Head Teacher Leadership 

residential and not in school. 
Tuesday 12th December 1pm – Singing group to sing at Sherwood 

Greenlaw 
Wednesday 13th December Nursery concert – 10.50am and 2.00pm in 

school hall 
Thursday 14th December 9.30 – Singing group to sing at Tesco 
Friday 15th December Fluoride varnish for nursery children 
Monday 18th December Nursery and P1 Christmas parties.  Nursery 

parents welcome at 11am and 2pm to see their 
child meet a “special visitor!” 

Tuesday 19th December Christmas service – 10am at Sherwood 
Greenlaw.  All welcome 

Wednesday 20th December School closes 2.30pm 
Thursday 4th January 2018 School and nursery re-opens 

 

 


